FEATHER MERCHANTS
MATERIAL CATALOGUE 2023 - 2024
EYES AND BEAD
ARTICULATED SHANKS NEW
95015 20MM
95016 35MM
95017 55MM
BOOBY

94074 COPPER 4.0
94082 ORANGE 2.5
94083 ORANGE 3.0
94084 ORANGE 3.5
94085 ORANGE 4.0
94090 SILVER 2.5
94091 SILVER 3.0
94092 SILVER 3.5
94093 SILVER 4.0
 NEW
94096 ANODISED PINK 3.5
94097 ANODISED PINK 4.0
SLOTTED DEPTHCHARGER
BEADS
NEW
SB20B25 BLACK 2.5MM
SB20B30 BLACK 3.0MM
SB20B35 BLACK 3.5MM
SB20B40 BLACK 4.0MM
SB20B45 BLACK 4.5MM
SB20G25 GOLD 2.5MM
SB20G30 GOLD 3.0MM
SB20G35 GOLD 3.5MM
SB20G40 GOLD 4.0MM
SB20G45 GOLD 4.5MM
SB20C25 COPPER 2.5MM
SB20C30 COPPER 3.0MM
SB20C35 COPPER 3.5MM
SB20C40 COPPER 4.0MM
SB20C45 COPPER 4.5MM
FISH MASKS
The Fish-Mask is a weightless and clear that
provides a clean, simple, and effective
alternative to creating heads with

VEEVUS FRENCH
TINSEL
OVAL
VFT3L LARGE SILVER
VFT3M MEDIUM SILVER
VFT3S SMALL SILVER
 VEEVUS GSP
THREAD
Extra strong thread for
tying Glo Bug or
anywhere where
strength is needed
Best Seller
GSP50DW WHITE30D
GSP50DW WHITE 5OD
GSP100DW WHITE 100D
GSP200DW WHITE 200D
GSP50DB BLACK 50D
GSP100DB BLACK 100D
GSP200DB BLACK 200D
 VEEVUS HOLOGRAPHIC
TINSEL
SIZE MEDIUM
VH13 BLACK